Tribal School Volleyball Schedule — 2016

Monday, Sept. 12" — 4-8 at St. James Shawano — 4 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 15" — Grades 4-5 at KPS — 4:15 p.m.

Monday, Sept. 19" — Grades 6-7-8 — MIMS at MTS — 4 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 20" - Grades 4-5 KPS at MTS — 4 p.m.

Thursday, Sept. 22" —Grades 5-8 at Bowler — 4 p.m.

Monday, Sept. 26" — Grades 5-8 Gresham at MTS — 4 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 27" — Grade 5 and 6 at All Saints in Antigo —4 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 29" — Grades 4-5 MTS at KPS — 4:15 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 3" — Grades 4-5 KPS at MTS — 4 p.m.

Tuesday, Oct. 4™ — Grades 6-7-8 MTS at MIMS — 4 p.m.

*Wed., Oct. 5" — Fall sports picture day! Bring S and uniform!!!
Thursday, Oct. 6" — Grades 6-7-8 Bonduel at MTS — 4 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 10" — Grades 5-8 Bowler at MTS — 4 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 12th - 6-7-8 vb at MIMS - 4 p.m.

Thursday, Oct. 13" — Grades 4-5 MTS at KPS — 4:15 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 13" — Grades 6-7-8 at Bonduel — 4 p.m.

Monday, Oct. 17" — Grades 5-8 at Gresham — 4 p.m.

*A few more matches may be set up with St. John’s from Hayes
*Questions? Please contact Mr. Clark — Athletic Director
mclark@mitw.org
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